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Graham Mitchell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Graham Mitchell
Postcode WR12 7JZ

Date of birth April 1939

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OLD SHANGHAI LIMITED
EUTECH VIKON UK LIMITED
GLENEAGLES TECHNOLOGICAL
SERVICES UK LIMITED
PARKWAY HEALTHCARE SERVICES
UK LIMITED

RAGLAN SQUIRE & PARTNERS
LIMITED

PITCHGAIN LIMITED

RAGLAN SQUIRE & PARTNERS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04841803
04671826
04601451

04527284

02329089

02593415
02329089

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901635852

901635852
Little Brockhampton Farmhouse

Snowshill

Broadway
Worcestershire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/07/2003
19/02/2003
26/11/2002
05/09/2002
14/08/2000

02/10/1994
31/05/1991

10/05/2005

20/10/2000

Director
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



